Our race day program is proudly sponsored by..............

NEW FALCON SHOCKS AVAILABLE FOR
ALL TWINSHOCK M/X BIKES
SERVICING AND REPAIRS TO TWINSHOCK
OR MONOSHOCK OHLINS, CORTE COSSO,
SHOWA, KAYABA, ETC
OHLIN TWINSHOCK MODIFICATIONS,
SPRINGS AND SPARES AVAILABLE

www.falconshockabsorbers.co.uk

Made in
ENGLAND

Telephone Robin or Scott - 01929 554545
falconshockabsorbers@hotmail.co.uk
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19TH SEPTI

SOUTH COAST SCRAMBLE CLUB * BADGER BEER

SCRAMBLE

~-MBER 202

i TWINSHOCK
‘1_ PRE 74 - PRE 65
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CLASSIC
MOTOCROSS

EAST STOUR, NR SHAFTESBURY SP8 5ND * ACTION STARTS AT 10:30

For Regs, Membership, Marshalling & getting involved visit our website, Facebook
Page or contact us on 07973 444615 Email: southcoastscrambleclub@gmail.com

southcoastscerambleclub.com




SOUTH COAST SCRAMBLE CLUB STEWARDS

By Kind permission of the landowner Secretary of the Meeting - Steve Gill
James Underwood and Family Clerk of Course - Matt Fry
M a3 LR 70T SRS TR Stewards - John Stebbing & Dave Pike
WARNING i
Motor Sport is dangerous and persons attending this meeting do so Announcer - Dan CErOCkett
entirely at their own risk. Chief Marshall - Kevin Eddols

It is a condition of admission that all persons having any connection L . .
. . N t aptimes - Tracktimes UK

with the Promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, P e )

including the Owners of the land and the drivers and owners of the Entrance Gate - Marjorie Schofield, Paula and Rachael

vehicles, are absolved from all liability arising out of accident, how so The club would like to thank the continued association and
ever caused resulting in damage and/or personal injury to spectators or

ticket holders. The organisers reserve the right to alter or omit any part assistance from BNH Plant Hire, Abbas Cabins, Paul Arnold
Marshalls - Invaluable Volunteers
Email: southcoastscrambleclub@gmail.com

of the programme.

Your attention is drawn to the serious consequences which could arise
following an accident caused by unauthorised riding in the paddock.
Liability for any claim could rest with the owner of the machine being
used (or the parents in the case of a minor).

NoTicET N | In association with wulfsport

This event is being held on private property and you are strictly
forbidden to cause damage in anyway. Spectators are forbidden on the
course or in the competitors paddock. Persons ignoring the course
Marshal’s do so at their own risk. The Promoters DO NOT except
responsibility for any accident arising there from.

BEHAVIOUR

The Officials of the meeting are all volunteers and deserve to be treated
with respect. Any rider who abuses any Official or ignores their
instruction will be excluded from the rest of the meeting and subject to
penalties as defined in the AMCA Rulebook. Riders are also responsible
for the behaviour of any persons attending with them. Their behaviour
will also render the rider liable to such action

POLICE NOTICE |
Due to increase in the number of thefts of and from motor vehicles
especially riders vehicles, during similar scrambles, the Police strongly SOUth CoaSt Scra m ble Clu b
ADVISE you to lock your vehicles and remove articles of value. WiSheS EVe ryone an Enj Oyab|e Day
= WARNING: Motorcycle Racing Can Be Dangerous and Noisy.
Please take your Iltter HOME You attend this meeting entirely at your own risk




Race Day Details Laps

Signing on from 8.00am
Practice 10.00am Sharp
First Race 11.15am

Twinshock A, B, C & D: 5 Laps
Classics & 125c¢c: 4 Laps

1L 2.0 0 0.0 0000 000000008068 & ¢

We will be a having a riders briefing before practice, this will be
announced over the P/A and will be held at Race Control (P/A Hut).

ALL RIDERS MUST ATTEND!

L 2.0 0.0 00000 00000008000 8.8 ¢

Race Order

Practice

First Two Blocks
Race 1 &7
Race 2 & 8
Race 3 &9
Race 4 & 10
Race 5 & 11
Race 6 & 12
Final Block
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18

| HM Government

3 Twinshock sessions of 3 laps and 1 last session
will be for classics only

10min break between Practice & workers
Workers Race

10min break between Workers and First Race

Two Stroke Classic & 125¢c

Four Stroke Classic

Twinshock D

Twinshock B

Twinshock A

Twinshock C Interval after Race 12

Two Stroke Classic & 125¢c
Four Stroke Classic

Bottom Half of D & C Overall
Top Half of D & C Overall
Bottom Half of B & A Overall
Top Half of B & A Overall

We must keep on

protecting each other.

This event will be run in accordance with the most up to date Covid secure guidelines.

_ " e che

No.

15
18
31
31
52
55
58
70
71
73
74
107
127
156
174
196
217
223
239
291
307
314
321
373
411
414
451
502
527
579
592
652
712
740
777
974

1st

Workers Race

Name Machine CC Town Club
Andy Martin Honda 500 Gillingham SCSC
Keith Bragg Honda 250 Swanage SCSC
Fisk Lander Armstrong 500 Gwent SCSC
Mark Dean Honda 480 Wareham SCSC
Rich Hacon Suzuki 400 Christchurch SCSC
Andrew Coombs Suzuki 400 Yeovil SCSC
Henry Warren Bultaco 370 Swanage SCSC
Mick Matthews Honda 500 Poole SCSC
John Tilley Honda 250 Poole SCSC
Richard Jordan Yamaha 350 New Milton SCSC
Dave Hobbs Sportax 560 Titchfield SCSC
Mike Popperwell Husqvarna/CZ 500/380 Ringwood SCSC
Stephen Hall Honda 500 Poole SCSC
Graham Stephenson GSR Honda 650 Blandford SCSC
Michael Jones Maico 440 Broadstone SCSC
Jim Keir Honda 250 Poole SCSC
Sean Renoize Honda 125 Swanage SCSC
Brian Ayres BSA/BSA 240/460 Langport SCSC
Mike Gillingham Matchless/BSA 620/500 Corfe Mullen SCSC
Ken Bartlett Kramer 250 Wool SCSC
Martin Kemp Honda/Metisse 500/500 Bournemouth SCSC
Dave Ponting Maico 490 Andover SCSC
Charlie Lander Honda 500 Swanage SCSC
Frank Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne SCSC
Justin Warren Rotax 560 Swanage SCSC
Tim Walters Maico 490 Bristol SCSE
Steve Gill Honda 348 Fordingbridge SCSC
Phil Fry BSA 500 Ferndown SCSC
Jess Yates (674 250 Kingsdon SCSC
Andrew Jodrell Husqgvarna 430 Weymouth SCSC
Garry Martin Honda 250 Shaftesbury SCSC
Phil Richards Maico 490 Wimborne SCSC
Lindsay Barnes Husqgvarna 250 Wareham SCSC
Rob Mills Maico 440 Wareham SCSG
Martin Archer Maico 350 Corfe Mullen SCSC
Gavin Stearn Honda 250 Swanage SCSC
Harry Pike Maitax 555 Gillingham SCSC
Karl Beeston Hondavarna 540 Poole SCSC
Kieran Webb Honda 530 Alton SCSC
Workers Race Results
2nd 3rd 4th 5th .. 6th




2 Stroke Classic & 125 Race

Both classes scored separately

4 Stroke Classic Race

No. Nickname Machine CcC Town Club
No. Name Machine (Hy Town Club 12 Ivan Haskell Metisse 500 Christchurch SCSC
18  Stephen Ross Cz 360 Uxbridge Mortimer

14  MattF Pemble J
22 PaulAndrews  Honda 250 Bristol Bath ] yatis st i R ok
23 Steve Tomlin Yamaha 125 Poole SCSC 15 Matty Taylor MTS Jawa/Maico 550/250 Bath Bath
26  Wayne Stratford Suzuki/CZ 400/380 Bath Bath 35  Chris Hacker Rickman 247 Bourton SCSC
37  James Bartholomew Suzuki 125 Dorchester Dorset Classic

64  John Dallawa BSA 350 Honi
45  Paul Mollet CZ 380 Jersey North Devon Atlantic T . RReh Barmoht)
50 lan Carly cz 380 Ashington SCSC 82  Martin Coleman ESO 500 Melksham Bath
65  Richard Goddard  Yamaha 250 Cheltenham SCSC 92  David Crossman ccMm 545 Didcot Mortimer
71 Mike Popperwell Husqvarna/CZ 500/380  Ringwood SCSC .
75 Will Clack CZ/Maico 390/400  Exmouth Devon 121 et iy it Epn Mering
77 Dan Drake Yamaha 195 Blandford SCSC 124 Kevin Wilmer BSA/BSA 250/441 Eastleigh Mortimer
78  Phil Nicholls Cz 380 Trowbridge Bath | 139 Richard Clarke BSA 441 Axbridge Bath Classic
98  Gary Warr 0SSA 250 Dorchester SCSC ;

174  Brian A B!
101 Pipp Warr Honda 125 Yeouil SCSC } rian Ayres BSA/BSA 240/460 Langport SCSC
106  Phil Baker CZ/Maico 380/490  Carhampton Devon 175  Andrew Maddox Honda/BSA 500/500 South Molton North Devon Atlantic
118  Andy Burgess Yamaha 250 Wareham SCSC 196  Mike Gillingham Matchless/BSA 620/500 Corfe Mullen SCSC
128 Ady Matthews CZ/Honda 380/250  Thatcham SCSC r
145 Phillip Baker Yamaha/CZ 249 Chippenham Tormarton 212 St GoH i Bristl =i
156  Sean Renoize Honda 125 Swanage Purbeck MXC 223  Martin Kemp Triumph Metisse 650 Bournemouth SCSC
167  Simon Potter Honda 125 Petersfield Dorset Classic } 249  Colin Hickie Hckie BSA 350 Newton Abbot Dartmouth
176  Chris Morris Maico/Maico 360/440  Poole SCSC :
182 Phil Reynolds Honda 125 Godstone Moseley & Dist Classic | 2ed GOl L 240 CoRpsiary L
303 David Hicks Husqvarna 450 Gillingham Dorset Classic 373 Steve Gill Honda 348 Fordingbridge SCSC
398 Gerard Copping  CZ 380 Ross On Wye Ross on Wye Classic 404  Luke Hickie Hickie BSA/Hickie BSA 600/500  Newton Abbot Dartmouth
474  Andy Geal Yamaha 125 Ferndown SCSC )
502  Garry Martin Honda 250 Sefabiiny S0SC 411 Phill Fry Cheney BSA 500 Ferndown SCSC
523 Alistair Matheson ~ CZ 380 Virginia Water Mortimer 454 Pete Hollinshead BSA 650 Nantwich Border
579 Lindsay Barnes  Husqvarna 250 Wareham SCSSC 499  Peter Woodthorpe  Cotton 500 Andover Mortimer
684 Neil Matheson CZ 250 Staines Mortimer | " . i
808 Mark Gleadhill  Maico/CZ 490/360  Braunton North Devon Atlantic | ARSI T Moo RSl e
917  Richard Palmer CZ 380 Rowlands Castle  Mortimer 1", 663 Neil Hammersley Hickie BSA 350 Sidmouth Dartmouth
934 Luke Winn Can am 250 Melksham Bath Classic 718 Dan Field Norton 520 Honiton Devon Classic
948  Paul McMorran Yamaha 125 Gillingham Dorset Classic }

i ; 4 Stroke Classic Results
2 Stroke Classic & 125 Results |

Race 2 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 1 1st 2nd 3rd AthEoe Bthi G-

Race 8 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Race 7 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th .

Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th .




FRYS FRYS
ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
LTD LTD

44 Cobham Road, Ferndown Industrial Estate, Ferndown, Wimborne, Dorset BH21 7QG
] Liw ; A

APPROVED
CONTRACTOR

We provide comprehensive and versatile electrical services:
Industrial... Commercial... Domestic

e: enquiries@fryselectrical.com
www.fryselectrical.com

t: 01202 891650
f: 01202 893238

Track Ti
Sports Timing ‘
www.track-tim

Twin Shock D Group Race

No. Rider Name Machine (HH Town Club

3 Gareth Howes Yamaha 360 Horsham SCSC

9 Fisk Lander Armstrong 500 Gwent SCSC

22 Shaun Hiscox KTM 560 Yeovil SCSC

24 Charles Toulson CCM 560 Shepton Mallet Dorset

25 James Allard Honda 250 Wincanton SCSC

31 Henry Warren Bultaco 370 Swanage SCSC

47 Keith Taylor Suzuki 250 Poole SCSC

52 Mick Matthews Honda 500 Poole SCSC

61 Mike Powell Yamaha 465 Bristol SCSC

69 Steve Butler Maico 490 Crewkerne Dorset

73 Stephen Hall Honda 500 Poole SCSC

74 Graham Stephenson GSR Honda 650 Blandford SCSC

il Dan Drake Yamaha 250 Blandford SCSC

111 David Maple Husqvarna 250 Wimborne SCSC

131  David Riley Yamaha 197 Bradford-on-Avon Dorset Classic

145  Phillip Baker Yamaha/CZ 540/249 Chippenham Tormarton

161  Lewis Butt Yamaha 250 Crediton Devon Classic

167  Bob Presslee Yamaha 500 Dorchester SCSC

217  Ken Bartlett Kramer 250 Wool SCSC

220  Rob Coleman Honda 250 Minehead Dorset

241 Neil Clarke Yamaha 550 Shepton Mallet SCSC

261 Mark Wyatt Maico 400 Bath Bath Classic

282  Wayne Coward Yamaha 250 Trowbridge Dorset Classic

291 Charlie Lander Honda 500 Swanage SCSC

314 Justin Warren Rotax 560 Swanage SCSC

370  Paul Shannon Yamaha TT 500 Poole SCSC

373  Steve Gill Honda 348 Fordingbridge SCSC

414 Jess Yates CZ 250 Kingsdon SCSC

448  Jeremy Lile Husqvarna 360 Minehead Dorset

451 Andrew Jodrell Husqvarna 430 Weymouth SCSC

467  Roy Vincent Cotton/Can Am  370/250 Frome SCSC

602  Lee Perry Husqvarna 580 Sherborne SCSC

633  Mark Hulbert Yamaha 550 Warminster SCSC

644  Terry Drinkwater Suzuki 250 Axbridge Dorset Classic

652  Martin Archer Maico 350 Corfe Mullen SCSC

658  Terry Burdon Honda cr 250 Cullumpton Devon Classic

712 Gavin Stearn Honda 250 Swanage SCSC

733  Chris Read Honda 250 Bromsgrove Dorset

740  Harry Pike Maitax 555 Gillingham SCSC

940  Jez Salter Kawasaki 250 Portsmouth SCSC

961  Mark Foskett Yamaha 490 Southampton Dorset
Twin Shock D Group Results

Race 3 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Race 9 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Lz

City Electrical Factors

Wimborne Branch

Units 1&2 Maple Ind Park, Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate, Wimborne BH21 7RS
Tel: 01202 861 247 | Fax: 01202 861 248
Email: sales.wimborne@cef.co.uk

Photos by Andy Coombs, Gary Ireland and Clare Busst

Twin Shock B Group Race

No. Rider Name Machine CcC Town Club

1 Mike Curley Honda 250 Frome SCSC

2 Andy Martin Honda 500 Gillingham SCSC

5 Mike McEvoy JBR Honda 500 Poole SCSC

8 John Pearce Honda 500 Blandford Dorset

10 Stewart Read Armstrong 600 Warminster SCSC

18 Rich Hacon Suzuki 400 Christchurch SCSC

26 Wayne Stratford Suzuki/CZ 400/380 Bath Bath

45 Alan Hardy Maico 440 Wakefield . Yorkshire

46 Chris Stone Yamaha 490 Bristol SCSC

70 Dave Hobbs Sportax 560 Titchfield SCSC

/] Mike Popperwell Husqvarna/CZ 500/380 Ringwood SCSC

7 Andrew Hobbs Sportax 560 Titchfield SCSC

95 Paul Feltham KTM 560 Gillingham Dorset

106  Phil Baker CZ/Maico 380/490 Carhampton Devon

113 Andy Long CZ/Maico 380/400 Exeter Devon

127 Jim Keir Honda 250 Poole SCSC

128  Ady Matthews CZ/Honda 380/250 Thatcham SCSC

156  Graham Challis KTM 565 Reading SCSC

159  Kevin Allen KTM 560 Oxford Devon Classic

164  Dan Ridge Maico 490 Oakhill SESE

175  Andrew Maddox Honda/BSA 500/500 South Molton North Devon Atlantic

195  Harley Tilley Honda 250 Poole SCSC

223  Martin Kemp Honda 500 Bournemouth SCSC

229  Jesse Folland Maico 440 Bristol Devon Classic

239  Dave Pointing Maico 490 Andover SCSC

307  Frank Morley Yamaha 465 Wimborne SCSC

326  Geoffrey Wiltshire Yamonda 520 Ringwood SCSC

352  Mark Burchell Suzuki 400 Bournemouth SCSC

382  Jonathan Bannister Rotax CCM 600 Slough Dorset Classic

495  Neil Drissell KTM 495 Poole SCSC

517  Jaime Evans Suzuki 400 0 Dartmouth

592  Rob Mills Maico 490 Wareham SCSC

600  Chris Toulson Armstrong 600 Radstock Dorset

618  Jason Rothwell Maico 440 Bridgwater SCSC

706  Wes Coley Honda 520 Ringwood SCSC

777  Karl Beeston Hondavarna 540 Poole SCSC

883  Neil Hiscock Yamaha 400 Trowbridge Bath Classic

974  Kieran Webb Honda 530 Alton SCSC
Twin Shock B Group Results

Race 4 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

Race10  1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th . 6th

Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th




Twin Shock A

IS CLEAN AILR No. Rider Name Machine cc Town Club
15 Mark Dean Honda 480 Wareham SCSC
17 Glynn Newton Maico 490 Westbury SCSC
30 Shaun Church KTM Rotax 560 Hungerford Chipping Sodbury
33 Stephen Folland Maico 490 Newton Abbot Devon Classic
37 James Bartholomew  Husgvarna 250 Dorchester Dorset Classic
66 Terry House Butler Maico 490 Blandford SCSC
68 Marcus Feltham Rovarna 600 Gillingham Dorset Classic
70 Kyle Newman KTM 250 Dorchester SCSC
7/l Scott Faulkner Yamaha 490 Witney SCSC
80 Ryan Towells Maico 490 Bristol SCSC
110  Graham Derrick Maico 490 Wimborne SCSC
126  Jeremy Philp Honda HPF 500 Redruth SCSC
321  Tim Walters Maico 490 Bristol SCSC
404  Luke Hickie Hickie BSA/Hickie BSA 600/500 Newton Abbot Dartmouth
498  Ed Spear Yamaha 540 Bristol Bath Classic
741 Triss Macey Suzuki 250 Wareham SCSC
781  Tom Paulley Macio 490 Sherborne Dorset Classic
808  Mark Gleadhill Maico/CZ 490/360 Braunton North Devon Atlantic
Twin Shock A Group Results
With offices based in Southampton and Manchester in the United Kingdom,
Bassaire Ltd is a well established company specialising in all aspects of 'clean Race 5 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
air engineering'.
Established in 1954, Bassaire is the oldest cleanroom company in the UK, and Race 11 1st o 81 i Sl ok
has been awarded ISO9001 accreditation.
Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

+44 (0)1489 885111 | sales@bassaire.co.uk | www.bassaire.co.uk




Twin Shock C Group Race Final Block

No. Rider Name Machine CC Town Club
4 Keith Alan Bragg Honda 250 Swanage SCSC
7 Kev Downer Honda 250 Fordingbridge SCSC Race 13 Two Stroke Classic & 125¢cc
15 Matty Taylor MTS Jawa/Maico ~ 550/250 Bath Bath
23 Wayne Rudolph Honda 360 Fleet SCSC 1st 2nd 3rd ath 5th 6th
3 Andrew Coombs Suzuki 400 Yeovil Dorset Classic
55 John Tilley Honda 250 Poole SCSC Race 14 Fourstroke Classic
58 Richard Jordan Yamaha 350 New Milton SCSC
63  Steve Lees Husgvarna 250 Bristol SCSC 1st ond 3rd 4th 5th 6th
75 Will Clack CZ/Maico 390/400 Exmouth Devon
81 Bob Lees Yamaha 465 Bristol SCSC Race 15 Bottom Half of D & C Overall
84 Adam Tabrett KTM 560 Southampton Devon Classic
88 Glenn Stones Husqvarna 540 Southampton SCSC
107 Michael Jones Maico 440 Broadstone SCSC AL 2nd erd i i ik
123 Roy Richards Honda 250 South Molton North Devon Atlantic Race 16 Top Half of D & C Overall
155  Kevin Butt Honda 250 Bickleigh Devon Classic
180  Andy McDonough Suzuki 250 Poole SCSC
183 Rufus Mead Honda 250 Shepton Mallet  SCSC st e srd 4 off ot
201  Max Corps Yamaha 490 Southampton SCSC Race 17 Bottom Half of B & A Overall
239  Keith Newman KTM 250 Puddletown SCSC
253  Peter Riley Yamaha 250 Trowbridge Dorset Classic
265  Alan Bell Maico 440 Dorchester SCSC 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth 6th
272 Martin Kingdon Husgvarna 430/250 Barnstaple North Devon Atlantic Race 18 Top Half of B & A Overall
297  James Bannister KTM 250 Slough Dorset Classic
308 Richard Sewell Huskyhonda 500 Lyndhurst Dorset Classic
350  Nick Trott Maico 440 Taunton Devon Tst 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
351 Kerry Dunn Maico 490 Dawlish Devon
358  Barry Bannister Yamaha 500 Slough Dorset Classic
394 Geoff Churchill Maico 400 Sherborne Dorset
453  Rob Lawrence C&J Honda 540 Weymouth SCSC
506 Dean Frampton Maico 250 Wimborne Dorset Classic
527  Phil Richards Maico 490 Wimborne SCSC
550 lan Thomas Maico 440 Plymouth Dartmouth
574  lan Coward Maico 440 Launceston Dartmouth
619  Steve Mitton Husqvarna 510 Northampton Northampton
626  Terry Fox Maico/Triumph 440/200 Stalbridge SCSC
718  Dan Field Norton 520 Honiton Devon Classic
968  Guy Monk Honda 250 Damerham SCSC
Twi Sh kC G R |t ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
WI n oc ro u p esu s Unit 12, Newtown Business Park, Albion Close,
Race 6 1st ond 3rd 4th 5th 6th :ingwood Road, Poole, BH12 3LL In Association with
: 01202 739300 : %
ANV
Race 12 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th WI LT S SOUTH COAST

electrical wholesalers SCRAMBLE CLUB
Overall 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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SOUTH COASTA\\

SCRAMBLE CLUB
SOUTH COAST SCRAMBLE CLUE

NEXT EVENT
To Be Confirmed

Visit our Website or Facebook page for further details

Regs available online via the AMCA website,

South Coast Website of via Facebook or contact us
on 07973 444615 Email: southcoastscrambleclub@gmail.com

www.southcoastscrambleclub.com

Lovell &
Barnes Ltd

Isle of Purbeck Motor Engineers

M.O.T. (Full Workshop Facilities Available)
TESTING STATION o
Lindsey Barnes
Class 4, Holme Lane,
Class 5 & Wareham, Dorset BH20 5DH

Class 7 01929 552821

=

SALES, SERVICE, MOT, CLOTHING,

PARTS AND ACCESSORIES ROAD,
OFF ROAD, QUAD AND MOTOCROSS

MOT’s £25 - CALL TO BOOK NOW!

futureracinguk.com | sales@futureracinguk.com | 01202 680100
66 Nuffield Road, Nuffield Industrial Estate, Poole, Dorset BH17 ORS

SCSC CHARITY

choice of Charity and will be announced at a ™
later date via social media and club email

Also please give generously to our Mike
Hodges support fund, the buckets will be
circulated and a collection at the exit.



Photos by Andy Coombs, Gary Ireland and Clare Busst

Photos by Andy Coombs, Gary Ireland and Clare Busst




